
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 16-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : MALLAIAH

4-71. NIMMANAPALLY

PEDDAPALLI

PEDDAPALLI

Telangana

SANDANAVENI GATTAIAH

-…...

PH: 9848383971

PDL-JI-26 5005C.Code : 21487

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

1-84/A, Opp:RTA Office, KNR Road , Rangampally, PEDDAPALLY, TS

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

18-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

PDLWSJCB26 1833JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5310EJHA023193

Model No : 5310 4WD

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 WASHERR138175 37.29 44.003.362.00 3.36 0.0073182200 9.0 0.022.00

9.02 WASHERR138176 132.20 156.0011.902.00 11.90 0.0073182200 9.0 0.078.00

9.03 RING. SNAPR138329 33.90 40.003.052.00 3.05 0.0073182990 9.0 0.020.00

9.04 RING. SNAPR138330 25.42 30.002.292.00 2.29 0.0073182910 9.0 0.015.00

9.05 THRUST WASHER. PR TSSU24118 106.78 126.009.612.00 9.61 0.0073182200 9.0 0.063.00

9.06 Seal, 50-68-8SJ38860 144.92 171.0013.041.00 13.04 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0171.00

9.07 CAP. OVERFLOW BOTTLESU42861 24.58 29.002.211.00 2.21 0.0039269099 9.0 0.029.00

9.08 Spur Gear, A RANGE STANSU61430 1,377.12 1,625.00123.941.00 123.94 0.0084834000 9.0 0.01,625.00

2.59 Shaft. RANGE REDUCTIOR172740 2,762.86 2,901.0069.071.00 69.07 0.0087084000 2.5 0.02,901.00

9.010 GASKETR138169 153.39 181.0013.811.00 13.81 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0181.00

9.011 GASKETR138168 213.56 252.0019.221.00 19.22 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0252.00

9.012 GASKETR138234 304.24 359.0027.381.00 27.38 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0359.00

9.013 BEARINGRE65756 203.39 240.0018.311.00 18.31 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0240.00

2.514 Helical Gear. GEAR. 32RAR134975 1,342.86 1,410.0033.571.00 33.57 0.0087084000 2.5 0.01,410.00

9.015 Gear. GEAR. 2ND SPEED R134976 1,533.05 1,809.00137.971.00 137.97 0.0084834000 9.0 0.01,809.00

9.016 PIN. SPRING34M7095 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073209090 9.0 0.06.00

9.017 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

9.018 WASHERR138245 44.07 52.003.972.00 3.97 0.0073182200 9.0 0.026.00

9.019 PIN. SPRING 3.5x32 ISO8734M6335 11.86 14.001.072.00 1.07 0.0073209090 9.0 0.07.00

9.020 PIN. SPRING34M3866 15.25 18.001.372.00 1.37 0.0073209090 9.0 0.09.00

9.021 SPRINGR138232 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0073209090 9.0 0.012.00

9.022 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.023 O-RINGTH103574 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.024 SEAL. 25-33-6SJ12599 16.10 19.001.451.00 1.45 0.0040169330 9.0 0.019.00

2.525 Shift Collar. SHIFT COLLARR138174 568.57 597.0014.211.00 14.21 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0597.00

9.026 BEARINGPY7053 2,274.58 2,684.00204.712.00 204.71 0.0084821090 9.0 0.01,342.00

9.027 SEAL. REAR AXLE SEALSJ15582 715.25 844.0064.372.00 64.37 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0422.00

9.028 GUIDEL35542 227.12 268.0020.442.00 20.44 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0134.00

9.029 SEAL 40T AXLESJ36210 408.47 482.0036.762.00 36.76 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0241.00

9.030 LOCK PLATE. LOCK PLATR281304 122.03 144.0010.982.00 10.98 0.0087089900 9.0 0.072.00

9.031 SCREW.SPECIAL W/FLANL77363 164.41 194.0014.802.00 14.80 0.0073181500 9.0 0.097.00

9.032 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPY10854 245.76 290.0022.121.00 22.12 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0290.00

9.033 WASHERR138220 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073182200 9.0 0.04.00

9.034 PIN. SNAP (YANMAR P/N 1R228055 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0087089900 9.0 0.021.00

9.035 SCREEN. SUCTIONRE72875 613.56 724.0055.221.00 55.22 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0724.00

9.036 Seal. SEAL. PADDYRE61719 578.81 683.0052.091.00 52.09 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0683.00

9.037 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M9040 44.92 53.004.041.00 4.04 0.0073181500 9.0 0.053.00

9.038 SCREW. HEX HEAD. MET19M7331 22.03 26.001.981.00 1.98 0.0073181500 9.0 0.026.00

9.039 PIN. SPRING34M7048 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073209020 9.0 0.015.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 CONTROL VALVE. CONTRSJ290461 354.24 418.0031.881.00 31.88 0.0084099911 9.0 0.0418.00

9.041 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 162.71 192.0014.642.00 14.64 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.042 TIE BANDR139947 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

2.543 RADIATOR. ASSEMBLY ALSJ20650 7,052.38 7,405.00176.311.00 176.31 0.0087089100 2.5 0.07,405.00

9.044 Radiator Hose, RADIATOR SU47997 250.00 295.0022.501.00 22.50 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0295.00

9.045 HOSE CLAMPRE73583 61.02 72.005.491.00 5.49 0.0073079990 9.0 0.072.00

9.046 Air Cleaner. ASSEMBLY 7 ISJ16221 2,640.68 3,116.00237.661.00 237.66 0.0084213920 9.0 0.03,116.00

9.047 HOSER139009 89.83 106.008.081.00 8.08 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0106.00

9.048 O-RINGT77857 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.049 O RING. JDS-G173 M18 ST51M7043 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0040169320 9.0 0.06.00

9.050 SEAL. O RINGR264306 61.86 73.005.571.00 5.57 0.0040169320 9.0 0.073.00

9.051 PACKING. PACKING. .R176683 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0040169320 9.0 0.010.00

9.052 COOLANT 5 LT CANPYS10130 988.98 1,167.0089.011.00 89.01 0.0038200000 9.0 0.01,167.00

9.053 INSERT. RANGESHIFT LESU26110 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0039269099 9.0 0.015.00

9.054 INSERT. GEARSHIFT LEVSU26108 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073181600 9.0 0.015.00

9.055 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.056 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.057 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.058 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.059 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.060 FITTING-LUB 1/8 PT 45 DEJD7763 38.98 46.003.512.00 3.51 0.0073079990 9.0 0.023.00

9.061 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 13,147.80 15,514.401,183.3040.00 1,183.30 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0387.86

9.062 TIE BAND. TIE BANDR139946 13.56 16.001.224.00 1.22 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04.00

9.063 PIN. COTTER11M7009 5.08 6.000.463.00 0.46 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.064 PIN. HEADEDR128357 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.020.00

9.065 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7786 149.15 176.0013.428.00 13.42 0.0073181500 9.0 0.022.00

9.066 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7296 108.47 128.009.768.00 9.76 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.067 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.068 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.069 PACKING .O-RINGU42702 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0040169320 9.0 0.034.00

9.070 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7785 32.20 38.002.902.00 2.90 0.0073181500 9.0 0.019.00

Services

Spares  Total 152 44,352.46 3,229.47 3,229.47 0.00 50,811.40

HSN Code :998719
9.01 7,000.00533.905,932.20Differential Housing R&R-5E1 533.90 0.009.0 0.07,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 500.0038.14423.73Control valve Cleaning2 38.14 0.009.0 0.0500.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Fifty Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Eleven  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 58,311.00

-0.40Round Off :

7,500.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 50,811.40

6355.93 7,500.000.00572.040.000.002.00Service Total 572.04

Grand Total : 154 50,708.32 3,801.51 3,801.51 0.00 58,311.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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